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Bestellschlüssel

Micro Mist Lubricators

AL430-Series
Symbol

Symbol Description


Pipe

thread type

NIL Rc

F G

N NPT

 Port size

02 1/4

03 3/8

04 1/2

 Accessories
NIL  

B with Bracket

 Option

NIL 170 cm3 Bowl Polycarbonat

1 1000 cm3 Bowl metal

1S-1 1000 cm3 Bowl metal Switch ON with Float down

1S-2 1000 cm3 Bowl metal Switch OFF with Float down

 Flow direction
NIL left to right

R right to left

Specially designed for applications requiring ultra fine oil 
aerosols (less than 2 microns).

Particularly effective where distances between lubricator 
and downsteam units are large



Standard Specifications

Micro Mist Lubricators Serie AL430

Modell AL430 AL430-#-1

Port size 1/4,  3/8,  1/2

Fluid air

Ambient and fluid temperature 5° - 60°C

Proof pressure 1.0 MPa

Operating pressure range 0.05 - 0.2 MPa

Oil capacity 170 cm3 1000 cm3

Recommended lubricant Class 1 turbine oil (ISO VG32)

Bowl material Polycarbonat Metal

Bowl guard Aluminium Die Cast  

Weight 1.2 kg  

Switch  IS400-#-X209

Proof pressure 1.5 MPa

Max. working pressure 1.0 MPa

Ambient and fluid temperature 5° - 60°C

Max. Contact Point Capacity AC: 50 VA,   DC: 50 W

Max. Operanting Current AC: 0.5 A,   DC: 0.5 A

Max. Operating Voltage AC: 50 V,   DC: 75 V

Contact Constitution 1a,  1b

Standards
Product do not need CE-marking as

they're out of scope

All Dimension are mm

AL430 - #

Dimensions



No. Description Material QTY

1 Body Zinc Die Casting 1

2 Nozzle Holder Assembly Brass BAR 1

3 Cap Brass BAR 1

4 Plate Brass 1

7 Name Plate Polystel 1

8 Name Plate Polystel 1

10 Dripe Tube wCopper Tube 1

11 Clamp Ring Aluminium Die Cast 1

15 Adjust Guide Brass BAR 1

17 Name Plate Polystel 1

19 O-Ring NBR 1

20 O-Ring NBR 1

24 O-Ring NBR 1

22 O-Ring NBR 1

23 O-Ring NBR 1

25 Screw Stell Wire 1

26 Ball Stainless 1

Component Parts

No. Description Material QTY Part no.

5 Adjust Screw Air Assembly Stainless Steel Wire 1 12526

6 Siphon Tube Assembly Polyvinyl Chloride 1 12527A

9 Adjust Screw Oil Assembly Brass BAR 1 125217P

12 Plug Zinc Die Cast 1 12314P

13 Sight Dome Polycarbonate 1 12316

14 Packing (for Sight Dome) Urethan Rubber 1 12318

16 Packing Urethan Rubber 1 123111

18 O-Ring NBR 1 113136

19 Spacer Aluminium Die Cast 1 113466

20 Bracket Steel 1 B44P

21 Bowl Assembly Polycarbonate 1 C4SL-3

Replacement Parts

Micro Mist Lubricators Serie AL430



AL430 - # - 1

Micro Mist Lubricators Serie AL430



No. Description Material QTY

1 Body Zinc Die Casting 1

3 Nozzle Holder Assembly  1

4 Cap Brass BAR 1

5 Plate Brass Plate 1

7 Name Plate Polystel 1

8 Name Plate Polystel 1

10 Dripe Tube Copper Tube 1

11 Name Plate PET 1

17 Adjust Guide Brass BAR 1

19 O-Ring NBR 1

20 O-Ring NBR 1

21 O-Ring NBR 1

22 O-Ring NBR 1

23 O-Ring NBR 1

24 Screw Brass Wire 1

25 Spring Washer Stell Wire 1

26 Ball Stainless 1

28 Spring Washer Steel Wire 3

29 Bolt Steel Wire 3

Component Parts

No. Description Material QTY Part no.

2 Bowl Assembly  1 800147AP

2 Bowl Assembly  1 800147A-S1P

2 Bowl Assembly  1 800147A-S2P

6 Adjust Screw Air Assembly Stainless Steel Wire 1 12526A

9 Adjust Screw Oil Assembly Brass BAR 1 125217PA

12 Bowl O-Ring NBR 1 113136

13 Siphon Tube Assembly  1 12259-4A

14 Plug Assembly  1 12314PA

15 Sight Dome Polycarbonate 1 12316

16 Packing Urethane Rubber 1 12318

18 Packing Urethane Rubber 1 123111

27 Bracket Steel Plate 1 XTO-750P

Replacement Parts

Micro Mist Lubricators Serie AL430


